
EAST ANGLIAN FEDERATION OF PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETIES 
 

EAF TROPHY AND SELECTION FOR PAGB CLUB PDI CHAMPIONSHIP 2018: Round 1 
 

 Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total 

28 Beyond Group 13 12 12 14 13 13 13 14 13 13 14 12 12 11 14 193 

5 Cambridge CC 11 13 11 13 11 13 14 14 15 12 11 12 14 12 12 188 

25 Colchester PS 11 13 10 12 13 12 13 14 10 12 13 12 12 13 13 183 

8 North Norfolk PS 11 13 10 12 11 12 12 15 11 14 12 13 10 12 12 180 

16 Ipswich & District PS 13 12 10 11 12 12 11 13 13 12 11 13 12 12 13 180 

7 Chelmsford 10 12 11 10 12 9 14 13 13 13 12 10 12 14 14 179 

21 Bottisham & Burwell PC 11 13 14 11 12 13 10 13 12 12 12 12 10 12 12 179 

3 East Ipswich CC 10 11 11 9 12 11 12 14 11 15 12 12 11 14 13 178 

27 Benfleet CC 11 12 10 12 14 11 13 12 12 14 12 12 12 10 10 177 

31 PICO 9 10 12 12 12 12 12 14 14 11 10 12 13 13 11 177 

19 Rushden & District PS 12 13 12 10 11 10 11 12 9 13 11 15 15 10 12 176 

37 Wisbech & District CC 14 11 12 10 11 12 9 12 12 12 11 12 11 13 13 175 

18 Bury St Edmunds PS 11 13 11 13 12 11 13 11 13 12 10 11 11 10 12 174 

23 Wayland & District PC 10 12 11 12 12 10 12 12 12 10 13 12 10 13 12 173 

15 Royston PS 12 12 10 11 11 11 11 10 14 13 10 11 12 11 12 171 

17 Norwich & DPS 12 11 10 10 10 12 12 14 12 12 10 12 11 11 12 171 

22 Welwyn Garden City PC 12 11 12 10 12 11 12 11 12 12 11 11 11 12 10 170 

29 Bishops Stortford CC 10 12 9 10 12 14 10 12 13 12 12 10 12 10 12 170 

30 Halstead & District PS 9 12 12 12 10 12 13 12 11 12 12 10 12 10 11 170 

33 Bedford CC 11 10 9 12 12 10 15 14 12 10 9 10 10 15 11 170 

6 Stevenage PS 9 9 12 11 12 12 11 12 12 11 13 10 11 12 12 169 

11 Wymondham PS 12 10 12 12 12 11 11 12 10 10 11 9 13 11 11 167 

14 Loughton CC 14 10 12 11 9 10 12 13 12 11 10 12 11 11 9 167 

20 Thurrock CC 10 12 11 13 11 11 12 10 11 10 9 12 12 11 12 167 

9 Clacton CC 12 12 12 9 10 12 12 13 11 12 13 11 9 9 9 166 

35 Harlow PS 10 12 11 9 11 12 12 10 13 10 9 12 11 11 10 163 

36 St Ives PC 10 14 10 11 12 12 12 11 9 9 10 12 11 10 9 162 

2 Hertford & DCC 9 10 10 9 9 11 10 12 14 11 9 10 12 12 12 160 

24 Biggleswade & District CC 11 11 9 9 12 11 9 13 9 13 12 9 10 12 10 160 

4 Shillington 11 12 10 9 10 10 11 12 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 159 

32 Bungay CC 11 9 10 12 12 10 12 13 10 10 9 12 10 10 9 159 

12 St Neots & District CC 10 10 11 10 9 10 10 11 10 12 12 10 10 11 12 158 

13 City of London & C PS 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 12 10 12 11 13 11 156 

10 Swavesey CC 9 9 10 11 10 10 12 12 11 10 11 9 9 10 10 153 

26 Luton & Dunstable PC 10 11 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 12 9 11 10 10 11 150 

1 Caston CC 10 12 11 9 10 9 10 9 9 11 9 9 11 10 10 149 

34 Hoddesdon CC 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 11 10 11 9 9 10 11 11 148 
LUNCH WILL BE AT 12.45PM.      THERE WILL BE COMFORT BREAKS TOO. 



EAST ANGLIAN FEDERATION OF PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETIES 
 

EAF TROPHY AND SELECTION FOR PAGB CLUB PDI CHAMPIONSHIP 2018: Round 2 
 

No. Club Scores 
to R15 16 17 18 19 21 21 22 23 24 25 

Final
Total 

28 Beyond Group 193 11 13 13 10 10 13 12 12 13 15 315 

5 Cambridge CC 188 11 13 13 14 14 11 11 14 13 12 314 

31 PICO 177 11 13 13 10 12 12 10 13 13 15 299 

16 Ipswich & District PS 180 14 12 11 12 13 11 12 12 12 10 299 

25 Colchester PS 183 12 13 10 10 12 12 11 13 12 11 299 

8 North Norfolk PS 180 14 11 11 13 10 11 10 11 12 12 295 

7 Chelmsford 179 13 10 14 10 11 10 11 10 13 13 294 

37 Wisbech & District CC 175 14 10 12 11 11 10 12 13 11 12 291 

27 Benfleet CC 177 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 11 11 11 290 

21 Bottisham & Burwell PC 179 11 11 12 9 12 9 11 12 11 13 290 

3 East Ipswich CC 178 11 12 11 11 12 11 9 10 11 11 287 

19 Rushden & District PS 176 10 13 9 11 10 9 10 13 12 13 286 

23 Wayland & District PC 173 10 12 11 10 12 9 13 13 10 13 286 

18 Bury St Edmunds PS 174 12 11 9 11 11 9 11 12 12 11 283 

28 Beyond Group 193 11 13 13 10 10 13 12 12 13 15 315 

5 Cambridge CC 188 11 13 13 14 14 11 11 14 13 12 314 

31 PICO 177 11 13 13 10 12 12 10 13 13 15 299 

16 Ipswich & District PS 180 14 12 11 12 13 11 12 12 12 10 299 
 

The 14 clubs with the highest scores from Round One, or more if a tie for 14th place, will take part in Round Two.  
Clubs will retain the same order in Round Two as they had in Round One. 

 
Results of EAF PDI Championship 2018 

 
3rd place club: PICO 
 
Runner up club: Cambridge Camera Club 
 
Winning club: Beyond Group 

 
 Title Author Club 

Personal Selection of 
Gianpiero Ferrari: 

Red Kite - Hard Times Paul Richards North Norfolk PS 

Personal Selection of 
Malcolm Kus: 

Trio Andy Gutteridge PICO 

Personal Selection of 
Rikki O'Neill: 

Molly's Nightmare Malcolm Bumstead East Ipswich CC 

Best PDI of the 
Championship: 

Gap in the Mist Keith Millard Rushden & District PS 

 
The top two clubs will be invited to represent the EAF at the 

PAGB PDI Club Championship at Warwick in July 2018. 


